Hopicup

2025-09-13 Jazlovice

55km

start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 65

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muzi
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
20/Muzi
1/Zeny
21/Muzi
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
25/Muzi
26/Muzi
27/Muzi
28/Muzi
29/Muzi
30/Muzi
31/Muzi
32/Muzi
33/Muzi
2/Zeny
34/Muzi
35/Muzi
36/Muzi
37/Muzi
3/Zeny
38/Muzi
39/Muzi
4/Zeny
40/Muzi
5/Zeny
41/Muzi
42/Muzi
43/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
241
70
65
49
51
74
53
28
20
77
27
6
58
54
37
44
19
59
16
64
63
21
41
45
43
60
69
23
73
78
22
39
26
57
15
9
46
29
10
7
34
8
11
234
79
31
40
56

name
BERTRAM LAKA
VITEZSLAV NOVAK
MILOS REJL
ROMAN TOMES
ONDREJ ZIMA
TOMAS KAVALIR
PAVEL KOZELNICKY
TOMAS KRAHULEC
JAN HORNA
TOMAS JICINSKY
JAKUB KOZAK
MICHAL BLAZEK
MARTIN KRiZ
KAREL KRE)Ci
MIROSLAV MRAZ
ROMAN STRELKA
FRANTISEK HORNA
RADEK MADLO
FILIP HEJZLAR
DAVID WURST
ALENA URBANOVA
JIRI JAKES
PETR NECHODDOMA
ANDREJ SEBES
VIKTOR STRANSKY
JAKUB POHL
JAN KUCHAR
FRANTISEK JAVUREK
JAROSLAV DYKAST
PETR SINDELAR
MIROSLAV JANDECKA
ROMAN MUSIL
ONDRE]J KOS
DAVID KUBAL
BARBORA HASKOVA
JAN HYTHA
MIROSLAV SMiD
JOSEF KUCERA
PAVEL BENES
KAMILA TINTEROVA
JAKUB MARSAL
MILAN CIPRYS
IVANA BOHATA
SIMON NOVAK
JITKA NOVAKOVA
ROBERT KUCHAR
JAROSLAV NERAD
DAVID KUBAL

year
1987
1975
1975
1986
1986
1980
1977
1983
2005
1972
1981

1979
1978
1958
1967
1970
1976
1975
1992
1989
2003
1982
1977
1975
1979
1979
1988
1977
1977
1962
1969
1976
1981

2005
2001

1970
1973
1973
1976
1986
1985
1982
1980
2007
1976
1968
1971

1976

team
KAMENICE
MELNIK
AVACOM
JOKER MTB TEAM
T) OKROUHLO BIKE
JIRNY
KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
PRUHONICE BIKERS
ATLETIKA ALOJZOV
M1PROJECT
KNECHT TEAM RIiCANY
M1 PROJECT
HOPI

T) KLASTEREC NAD OHRI

PRAHA 5
TK STRELCI
ATLETIKA ALOJZOV
EUROWAG

HOPI

LINDT

GHOST TEAM
PRAHA
DOBRICHOV

CESKA SPORITELNA
MTB TEAM EUROWAG
PRAHA

PRUHONICE BIKERS
VSESTARY

SVETICE

RICANY U PRAHY
BDO

PRAHA 4

HOPI

PRAHA 4

PRIMA CUP

HOPI

LIBEZNICE

RYCHLICI

SANY

FARMA OTROCIN
KADAN

PRUHONICE BIKERS
LEAENA

SLANY

SLANY

MD LOGISTIKA RIDERS
PRAHA6

PRAHA 4

4.
AN
e

(3

results

finish delay
01:52:00.0
01:52:19.7 00:19.7
01:58:34.9 06:34.9
01:59:02.0 07:02.0
02:00:26.7 08:26.7
02:02:07.1 10:07.1
02:06:12.9  14:12.9
02:06:20.9 14:20.9
02:06:31.7 14:31.7
02:07:03.5 15:03.5
02:07:24.1 15:24.1
02:09:23.7 17:23.7
02:10:19.2  18:19.2
02:10:20.0  18:20.0
02:12:03.2  20:03.2
02:12:42.3 20:42.3
02:14:35.2  22:35.2
02:16:44.7  24:44.7
02:17:02.0 25:02.0
02:17:11.9  25:11.9
02:18:25.0  26:25.0
02:18:26.9 26:26.9
02:22:07.7  30:07.7
02:22:19.3  30:19.3
02:22:24.3  30:24.3
02:23:24.5 31:24.5
02:25:02.1 33:02.1
02:25:53.4 33:534
02:27:13.2  35:13.2
02:27:34.7 35:34.7
02:30:05.4 38:05.4
02:30:13.6  38:13.6
02:30:24.2  38:24.2
02:30:51.0 38:51.0
02:31:01.2  39:01.2
02:32:19.2  40:19.2
02:32:36.4 40:36.4
02:33:36.0 41:36.0
02:39:00.4 47:00.4
02:39:23.5  47:23.5
02:44:36.6  52:36.6
02:44:54.4  52:54.4
02:46:11.1 54:11.1
02:49:33.3 57:33.3
02:49:34.4 57:34.4
02:49:35.9 57:35.9
02:53:08.3 01:01:08.3
02:53:11.6 01:01:11.6
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49  44/Muzi
50 45/Muzi
51  46/Muzi
52 47/Muzi
53  48/Muzi
54  49/Muzi
55 50/Muzi
56 51/Muzi
57 52/Muzi
58 53/Muzi
59 6/Zeny

60 54/Muzi
61 55/Muzi
62 56/Muzi
(63) 56/Muzi
(64) 56/Muzi
(65) 56/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

35
47
71
38
42
25
67
12
13
72
17
68
50
52
61
66
75

JAN JAVUREK
JAROSLAV SMiD

PAVEL ZELENKA
ZDENEK MUNZAR
FILIP POLEDNIK
BARTOSZ KOMARNICKI
JIRi CHUDOBA

JAN BUDNAK

ZOLTAN BUZAS
MICHAL PIETRZYK
ANETTE ELLY HLYBINOVA
ATTILA DSUPIN
ROMAN VAVRO

KAMIL KOLOFiK
TOMAS POPOV
RICHARD TINTERA
VLADIMIR GALAS

1980
1975
1962
1976
2002
1986
1969
1979
1973
1998
2009
1973
1969
1981
1993
1988
1978

VSESTARY

PRAHA KBELY

MIBA SPORT

PRAHA 12

PRAHA 2

HOPI POLAND

BDO

FLEET

HOPI HU TEAM QUALITY
HOPI_PL

PRAHA

EUROWAG

MICHLE

TKD LIONS

LINDT

FARMA OTROCIN
GALASOVY CYKLOJiZzDY

02:53:25.0
02:53:39.2
02:54:41.6
02:57:01.9
02:58:27.5
02:58:53.8
03:03:20.4
03:05:46.4
03:12:01.0
03:15:32.2
03:17:17.7
03:25:49.6
03:37:58.0
03:39:57.6
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01:01:25.0
01:01:39.2
01:02:41.6
01:05:01.9
01:06:27.5
01:06:53.8
01:11:20.4
01:13:46.4
01:20:01.0
01:23:32.2
01:25:17.7
01:33:49.6
01:45:58.0
01:47:57.6
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